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1 1 BLANC Jean-Fabien VALADE Guillaume RENAULT 5 TURBO 1 F2 14 1 1 0:15:58,7
2 6 GERMAIN Guillaume CODEMO Jérôme PEUGEOT 306 MAXI 2 FA 7K 1 1 0:16:11,8 0:13,1 0:13,1
3 17 LACOMY Laurent CHENE Emmanuel MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 3 N 4 1 1 0:16:15,7 0:17,0 0:03,9
4 42 ANDRE Jean-Philippe HOULGATTE Marc-Antoine PEUGEOT 206 4 F2 14 2 2 0:16:32,8 0:34,1 0:17,1
5 11 JONGBLOED Gaël CLAIN Mickaël RENAULT CLIO R3 5 R 3C 1 1 0:16:32,8 0:34,1 0:00,0
6 41 JACQUES Jean-Pierre LEGUYADER Jean-Yves RENAULT CLIO MAXI 6 F2 14 3 3 0:16:39,3 0:40,6 0:06,5
7 100 VILLARD Christian FERRIER Patrick CITROËN SAXO VTS 7 F2 13 4 1 0:16:45,5 0:46,8 0:06,2
8 36 SAGNARD Thierry DUSSUD Gilles OPEL ASTRA OPC 8 A 7K 2 2 0:16:50,6 0:51,9 0:05,1
9 12 TAFFIN Bernard RAPETTO Bruno RENAULT CLIO 9 R 3C 2 2 0:16:50,6 0:51,9 0:00,0
10 83 CAHUZAC Christophe CORTES Fabien RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 10 FN 3 2 1 0:17:06,4 1:07,7 0:15,8
11 14 GINHOUX Bruno MOULIN Bruno RENAULT CLIO 11 R 3C 3 3 0:17:10,1 1:11,4 0:03,7
12 99 TROIANO Thierry BONIS Valérie CITROËN C2 12 F2 13 5 2 0:17:15,1 1:16,4 0:05,0
13 82 BALESTRA Rémy MAUROY Mickael RENAULT CLIO RAGNOTTI 13 N 3 3 2 0:00:20,0 0:17:15,8 1:17,1 0:00,7
14 38 DELMAS Nicolas SAUNIER Jonathan RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 14 FA 7 3 1 0:17:17,8 1:19,1 0:02,0
15 94 ASTIER Jean-Michel SEMETTE Jérôme HONDA CIVIC 15 F2 13 6 3 0:17:22,2 1:23,5 0:04,4
16 37 REY Charles MOUREN Alain PEUGEOT 306 S 16 16 FA 7 4 2 0:17:22,7 1:24,0 0:00,5
17 30 JOUVE Didier LORIAUX Stéphan CITROËN SAXO KIT CAR 17 A 6K 5 1 0:17:34,2 1:35,5 0:11,5
18 107 ALAIZE Grégory ALAIZE Guillaume PEUGEOT 205 18 F2 13 7 4 0:17:36,7 1:38,0 0:02,5
19 68 BARDIN Michaël FILIPPI Dominique OPEL MANTA 19 F2 14 8 4 0:00:05,0 0:17:41,7 1:43,0 0:05,0
20 97 TRAMIER Sylvain REYNES Magalie ALPINE A110 20 F2 13 9 5 0:17:42,3 1:43,6 0:00,6
21 26 BURZIO Lucas FRESNAIS Eric PEUGEOT 205 GTI 21 F2 14 10 5 0:17:42,7 1:44,0 0:00,4
22 22 BERGER Michel BERGER Caroline RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 22 FN 4 4 2 0:17:43,4 1:44,7 0:00,7
23 108 MELLAN Patrice MELLAN Cédric PEUGEOT 205 MINI MAXI 23 F2 13 11 6 0:17:45,4 1:46,7 0:02,0
24 123 PANTEL Arnaud FABREGUES Thierry CITROËN AX 24 FA 5 6 1 0:17:52,6 1:53,9 0:07,2
25 67 BENAT Rémy RAILLON Brice RENAULT CLIO MAXI 25 F2 14 12 6 0:17:54,8 1:56,1 0:02,2
26 120 GIRAUD Didier AGNEL Frédéric PEUGEOT 106 S16 26 FN 2 5 1 0:17:57,5 1:58,8 0:02,7
27 92 LARGUIER Gilbert FANTINI Patricia CITROËN SAXO 27 A 6 7 1 0:18:02,5 2:03,8 0:05,0
28 119 BARBERO Jérémy BALTAYAN Eric CITROËN SAXO VTS 28 N 2 6 2 0:18:02,5 2:03,8 0:00,0
29 25 HOULEY Jean-Marc SIMONIN Delphine RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 29 FN 4 7 3 0:18:06,4 2:07,7 0:03,9
30 170 VIALLETTE Nicolas VIALLETTE Claude BMW Z3M 30 GT 10 1 1 0:18:06,8 2:08,1 0:00,4
31 57 DONEDA Lilian CHAFFIN Franck RENAULT 11 31 F2 14 13 7 0:18:07,7 2:09,0 0:00,9
32 146 GARCIA Laurent GROULIER Vincent CITROËN AX GTI 32 FN 1 8 1 0:18:08,2 2:09,5 0:00,5
33 140 CEUGNET Sébastien LEDUBY Morgan CITROËN AX GTI 33 FN 1 9 2 0:18:09,7 2:11,0 0:01,5
34 128 DAVIN Lucien DAVIN Marc SIMCA RALLYE 2 34 F2 12 14 1 0:18:20,5 2:21,8 0:10,8
35 162 PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves PANAGIOTIS Marie-Thérèse PORSCHE CAYMAN S CUP 35 GT 10 2 2 0:18:21,4 2:22,7 0:00,9
36 141 GARCIA Sébastien BOURRIER Laurent PEUGEOT 106 XSI 36 FN 1 10 3 0:18:23,0 2:24,3 0:01,6
37 113 SUC Anthony TROFIMOFF-GOTIS Raphaël HONDA CIVIC VTI 37 FN 2 11 3 0:18:23,6 2:24,9 0:00,6
38 60 BANOS Renaud DEPIT Armand RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 38 F2 14 15 8 0:18:25,8 2:27,1 0:02,2
39 33 BIZEAU Philippe COTTEL Laurent PEUGEOT 206 XS 39 A 6K 8 2 0:18:31,7 2:33,0 0:05,9
40 20 ASCIONE Patrick PEYRONEL Florian RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 40 FN 4 12 4 0:18:33,5 2:34,8 0:01,8
41 34 SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Christel PEUGEOT 206 XS 16S 41 A 6K 9 3 0:18:35,9 2:37,2 0:02,4
42 126 CHOL Jean-Michel CHOL Christel SIMCA RALLYE 42 F2 12 16 2 0:18:36,9 2:38,2 0:01,0
43 90 LEMAIRE Benjamin VALERIEN Laetitia PEUGEOT 206 VOLANT 43 A 6K 10 4 0:18:42,9 2:44,2 0:06,0
44 55 BRISSAUD Bastien PHILIP Romain PEUGEOT 205 GTI 44 F2 14 17 9 0:18:44,0 2:45,3 0:01,1
45 160 SAMMARTINO Eddy BARALE Alexandra PEUGEOT 205 GTI 45 F2 13 18 7 0:18:48,6 2:49,9 0:04,6
46 172 VIAL Hervé GIORDANENGO Sébastien PEUGEOT 205 GTI 46 F2 13 19 8 0:18:49,7 2:51,0 0:01,1
47 124 FAYOLLE Aurélien PAURIOL Myriam PEUGEOT 106 XSI 47 FA 5 11 2 0:18:53,1 2:54,4 0:03,4
48 101 GELEOC Julien DESJARDINS Céline PEUGEOT 106 48 F2 13 20 9 0:18:56,4 2:57,7 0:03,3
49 112 LEHALLE Emmanuel PAYAN Paul HONDA CIVIC 49 FN 2 13 4 0:19:01,5 3:02,8 0:05,1
50 35 FRENÉ Jean-Philippe MARJOLLET Jonathan PEUGEOT 206 XS 50 A 6K 12 5 0:19:02,1 3:03,4 0:00,6
51 133 MICHELI Marc GAY Bernard PEUGEOT 205 51 F2 12 21 3 0:19:06,3 3:07,6 0:04,2
52 163 TRANCHANT Julien BOSQUET Ophélie PEUGEOT 205 GTI 52 F2 13 22 10 0:19:07,4 3:08,7 0:01,1
53 50 BOIREAU Jérôme FERRY Nicolas PEUGEOT 205 53 F2 14 23 10 0:19:08,5 3:09,8 0:01,1
54 134 GUIS Fabien DESTREMAU Christian PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 54 F2 12 24 4 0:19:10,4 3:11,7 0:01,9
55 32 DI IORIO Mario DI IORIO David PEUGEOT 206XS 55 A 6K 13 6 0:19:13,3 3:14,6 0:02,9
56 69 FERRERO Stéphane FERRERO Jean-Luc CITROËN ZX 56 F2 14 25 11 0:19:13,9 3:15,2 0:00,6
57 130 CHARROIN Eric VALKRE Yvan PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 57 F2 12 26 5 0:19:15,7 3:17,0 0:01,8
58 116 MELERO Yoann MOUTOT Olivier PEUGEOT 106 S 16 58 FN 2 14 5 0:19:16,5 3:17,8 0:00,8
59 71 ASNAR Frédéric ASNAR Nicolas PEUGEOT 205 GTI 59 F2 14 27 12 0:19:18,8 3:20,1 0:02,3
60 132 GOUIRAND Fabien ROCHE Rodolphe CITROËN AX SPORT 60 F2 12 28 6 0:19:18,9 3:20,2 0:00,1
61 75 BONNET Jacques COUPIER Amandine PEUGEOT 205 GTI 61 F2 14 29 13 0:19:28,7 3:30,0 0:09,8
62 166 GOMES Frédéric POUTHE Lucie PEUGEOT 205 62 F2 13 30 11 0:19:30,6 3:31,9 0:01,9
63 16 DUCLOY Patrick TRIPIER Philippe BMW Z3M 63 GT 10 3 3 0:19:32,2 3:33,5 0:01,6
64 149 TRIBOULET Clément SOHLKE Verena SIMCA 1000 64 F2 11 31 1 0:19:32,6 3:33,9 0:00,4
65 91 GUYOT Nathan LARDELLIER Laëtitia PEUGEOT 206 GTI 65 A 6 14 2 0:00:05,0 0:19:32,7 3:34,0 0:00,1
66 118 WITKOWSKI Adam GALOPPIER Gwénaël PEUGEOT 106 S16 66 FN 2 15 6 0:19:34,5 3:35,8 0:01,8
67 74 ABBA David DELVIG Brice PEUGEOT 205 GTI 67 F2 14 32 14 0:19:40,7 3:42,0 0:06,2
68 121 BONNAL Clément TRAVERS Frédéric PEUGEOT 106 16S 68 FN 2 16 7 0:19:40,8 3:42,1 0:00,1
69 138 CHIPIER Sébastien FAYOLLE Florian CITROËN AX 69 F2 12 33 7 0:19:45,0 3:46,3 0:04,2
70 145 GIACONE Yohan GIACONE Loïc PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 70 FN 1 17 4 0:19:45,3 3:46,6 0:00,3
71 131 VALLON Adrien DIMIER Lionel CITROËN AX 71 F2 12 34 8 0:19:46,2 3:47,5 0:00,9
72 98 TRAMIER Robert TRAMIER Bertrand ALPINE A110 72 F2 13 35 12 0:19:47,4 3:48,7 0:01,2
73 144 VIGUIER Patrick PORTE Séverine PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 73 FN 1 18 5 0:19:49,2 3:50,5 0:01,8
74 63 DAUPHIN Lionel ROMIER Sébastien PEUGEOT 205 GTI 74 F2 14 36 15 0:19:50,5 3:51,8 0:01,3
75 154 PADILLA Thierry PADILLA Vincent OPEL CITY 75 F2 11 37 2 0:19:51,6 3:52,9 0:01,1
76 45 SCHIFANO Nicolas HERNANDEZ Karine PEUGEOT 206 76 F2 13 38 13 0:19:53,3 3:54,6 0:01,7
77 153 AILLAUD Emmanuel SCARNATO Philippe CITROËN VISA 77 F2 13 39 14 0:19:56,7 3:58,0 0:03,4
78 157 LEHUCHER Luc SUFFREN Richard PEUGEOT 205 GTI 78 F2 13 40 15 0:20:01,6 4:02,9 0:04,9
79 122 TROMEL Rémi FROC Yannick PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 79 FN 2 19 8 0:20:08,3 4:09,6 0:06,7
80 104 TOESCA Yvan TOESCA François PEUGEOT 205 GTI 80 F2 13 41 16 0:20:10,4 4:11,7 0:02,1
81 19 FONTAINE Jérôme FONTAINE Benoît SUBARU IMPREZA GT 81 N 4 20 5 0:20:12,4 4:13,7 0:02,0
82 87 ROUQUETTE Sylvain SCHLIENGER Cyril RENAULT CLIO 82 N 3 21 3 0:00:20,0 0:20:14,9 4:16,2 0:02,5
83 62 JANIN Philippe JANIN Patricia BMW 320I 83 F2 14 42 16 0:20:15,8 4:17,1 0:00,9
84 147 MORERE Charles RUIZ Géronimo PEUGEOT 106 XSI 84 FN 1 22 6 0:20:33,0 4:34,3 0:17,2
85 110 DUBANCHET Sébastien FARLAY Alain PEUGEOT 205 GTI 85 F2 13 43 17 0:20:34,2 4:35,5 0:01,2
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86 158 ANDREI Laurent ANDREI Christophe RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 86 F2 14 44 17 0:20:36,6 4:37,9 0:02,4
87 143 KNOCKAERT Thierry SEGUIN Anthony PEUGEOT 106 XSI 87 FN 1 23 7 0:20:36,8 4:38,1 0:00,2
88 59 PEYRONEL Stéphane CONDY Thierry RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 88 FN 4 24 6 0:20:47,4 4:48,7 0:10,6
89 78 UGHETTO Stéphane BARBIERI Olivier VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MATCH 89 F2 14 45 18 0:20:50,0 4:51,3 0:02,6
90 171 CAMPANA Charles CAMPANA David CITROËN C2 90 A 6K 15 7 0:20:50,8 4:52,1 0:00,8
91 88 GARCIN Christopher GARCIN Cédric PEUGEOT 205 GTI 91 FN 3 25 4 0:00:45,0 0:20:54,3 4:55,6 0:03,5
92 135 SUBE Paul ACCARIAS Stéphan PEUGEOT 205 GTI 92 F2 12 46 9 0:21:00,4 5:01,7 0:06,1
93 155 JACOPINI Denis BERTALOT Frédéric RENAULT 11 TURBO 93 F2 14 47 19 0:21:20,4 5:21,7 0:20,0
94 106 VACHER Venceslas GUERIN Mathieu CITROËN SAXO VTS 94 F2 13 48 18 0:21:29,8 5:31,1 0:09,4
95 150 SANCHEZ José MATTEO Julien RENAULT R4 95 F2 11 49 3 0:21:32,4 5:33,7 0:02,6
96 117 CORBICE Cyril AGNES Véronique PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 96 FN 2 26 9 0:21:43,7 5:45,0 0:11,3
97 139 POSTEL Chrystelle PAUTOU Corinne PEUGEOT 104 ZS 97 F2 12 50 10 1 0:00:05,0 0:21:54,2 5:55,5 0:10,5
98 164 ASTIER Mickaël FUSCA Marc PEUGEOT 205 GTI 98 F2 13 51 19 0:22:20,9 6:22,2 0:26,7
99 152 AILLAUD Michel FERRY Julien PEUGEOT 306 S16 99 F2 14 52 20 0:22:47,2 6:48,5 0:26,3
100 151 FORESTELLO Isabelle FORESTELLO Laurine RENAULT CLIO RN 100 F2 11 53 4 2 0:24:01,4 8:02,7 1:14,2
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